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Table 29.—Summary of Arrears due to the Crown on the 31st March, 1896.

Table 30.—Statement showing the Total Number of Crown Tenants, with Area selected
or held, the Yearly Rent payable, and Rent in Arrear on 31st March, 1896.

System.

O w

E.2 Area.
On Year's On Past

Transactions. Transactions.

Amount.

Total.

Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase
Lease in perpetuity
Agricultural lease
Occupation lease under "The Mining Districts

Land Occupation Act, 1894"
Village settlements on deferred payment
Village settlements on perpetual lease
Village settlements on occupation with right

of purchase
Village settlements on lease in perpetuity ..
Village-homestead special settlements: In-

terest on advances, and rents
Special-settlement associations
Improved (arms
Small grazing-ruBS
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous (not otherwise specified)

130
471
105
138
36

A. B. P.
18,619 1 0

126,522 0 23
24,253 0 27
50,421 1 19
4,002 3 6

£ s. d. £ s. d.
1,158 14 1
4,061 9 8

667 9 0
1,314 7 5
1,600 1 6

£ a. d.
1,158 14 1
4,061 9 8

667 9 0
1,314 7 5
1,600 1 6

8
36

2

99 3 9
709 2 9

12 0

8 12
227 8 7

0 11 6

8 12
227 8 7

0 11 6

36
275

842 2 17
9,081 3 21

92 18 8
2,000 14 2

92 18 3
2,000 14 2

238
6

57
25
78

41,070 3 24
457 0 0

105,802 1 13
342,849 2 32
11,327 2 25

736,061 2 25

39 18 0
35 6 3

1,364 8 6

1,205 15 6
741 0 8
579 4 8

1,404 6 (5
35 6 3

1,205 15 6
741 0 8
579 4 8

Total 1,641 75 4 3 15,022 4 8 15,097 8 11
•Choviot Estate—

Lease in perpetuity
Village-homestead special settlements
Grazing farms
Miscellaneous

4
2
1
1

817 3 35
103 2 32
966 2 0

77 2 20

57 17 8
18 8 6
49 8 10
4 12 3

57 17 8
18 8 6
49 8 10
4 12 3

Land for Settlements Acts—
Lease in perpetuity
Lease in perpetuity, village

15
9

3,696 1 34
144 1 12

404 2 11
75 19 9

404 2 11
75 19 9

Totals 1,673 741,868 0 38 75 4 3 15,632 14 7 15,707 18 10

Tenures.
Total

Number
of

Total Area held by
such Tenants.

Total Total Amount
Yearly Rental of such Rents or
or Payments Payments in

payable. arrear.Tenants.

Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase ..
Lease in perpetuity
Agricultural lease
Homestead
Mining Districts Land Occupation Act
Village settlements—

Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase..
Lease in perpetuity

Village homestead special settlements—
Perpetual lease
Lease in perpetuity

Special settlements—
Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Lease in perpetuity

Improved farm settlements
Small grazing-rans..
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous leases

2,249
2,677
1,373
1,636

56
51
69

124
277
36

550

A. B. P.
331,928 0 39
746,403 0 27
297,593 0 3
518,227 1 28

3,596 0 20
5,984 1 34
2,931 1 19

1,963 2 20
4,748 2 3

26 1 29
9,411 2 3

£ s. d.
24,270 16 11
26,411 19 0
11,697 9 9
17,954 16 10

301 8 8

146 11 3

522 3 10
902 7 4

11 3 6
1,290 15 11

£ s. d.
1,158 14 1
4,061 'J 8

667 9 0
1,314 7 5
1,600 1 6

8 12
227 8 7

0 11 6
92 18 3

701
79

17,910 1 13
2,842 3 39

2,093 17 7
268 9 6

1,995 18 8
4 15 6

272
46

1,017
421
528
8-28

1,403

14,393

26,984 1 35
5,928 3 33

198,514 2 28
39,152 0 0

949,011 2 20
10,654,304 2 30

310,258 0 39

2,605 5 8
343 17 2

9,464 10 2 I209 1 2*
23,213 2 9
81,911 14 6
8,877 0 9

2S3 7 11
65 1 0

1,055 17 7
35 6 3*

1,205 15 6
741 0 8
579 4 8

Total 14,127,671 3 30 212,4'.)6 18 3 15,097 8 11

Cheviot Estate—
Lease in perpetuity
Village-homestead special settlements
Grazing farms
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous

Lands for Settlement Acts—
Lease in perpetuity
Lease in perpetuity, village

Special settlements, lease in perpetuity
Small grazing-runs

105
88
29

2
78

23,439 2 17
2,436 2 14

44,878 2 0
2,102 0 0
4,008 1 27

6,144 7 4
861 15 2

6,405 16 0
262 3 8
693 9 6

57 17 8
18 8 G
49 8 10

4 12 3

335
81
14

36,798 1 1
407 3 37

2,803 0 9
313 1 3

9,332 14 7
312 7 8
20L 16 6
31 6 8

404 2 11
75 19 'J

Totals 15,075 14,244,859 2 18 236,742 15 4 15,707 18 10

* Not yet fixi id, except fi ir Wellington District,
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