Table 29.—Summary of Arrears due to the Crown on the 31st March, 1896.

System.		-	Am		
		Area.	On Year's Transactions.	On Past Transactions.	Total.
Deferred payment Perpetual lease Occupation with right of purchase Lease in perpetuity Agricultural lease Occupation lease under "The Mining Districts Land Occupation Act, 1894"	471 105 138 36	A. R. P. 18,619 1 0 126,522 0 23 24,253 0 27 50,421 1 19 4,002 3 6	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 1,158 14 1 4,061 9 8 667 9 0 1,314 7 5 1,600 1 6	£ s. d. 1,158 14 1 4,061 9 8 667 9 0 1,314 7 5 1,600 1 6
Village settlements on deferred payment Village settlements on perpetual lease Village settlements on occupation with right of purchase	8 36 2	99 3 9 709 2 9 1 2 0	••	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Village settlements on lease in perpetuity Village-homestead special settlements: Interest on advances, and rents	36 275	842 2 17 9,081 3 21		92 18 3 2,000 14 2	92 18 3 2,000 14 2
Special-settlement associations Improved farms Small grazing-rurs Pastoral runs Miscellaneous (not otherwise specified)	6 57	41,070 3 24 457 0 0 105,802 1 13 342,849 2 32 11,327 2 25	39 18 0 35 6 3	1,364 8 6 1,205 15 6 741 0 8 579 4 8	1,404 6 6 35 6 3 1,205 15 6 741 0 8 579 4 8
Total	1,641	786,061 2 25	75 4 3	15,022 4 8	15,097 8 11
Cheviot Estate— Lease in perpetuity Village-homestead special settlements Grazing farms Miscellaneous	4 2 1	817 3 35 103 2 32 966 2 0 77 2 20		57 17 8 18 8 6 49 8 10 4 12 3	57 17 8 18 8 6 49 8 10 4 12 3
Land for Settlements Acts— Lease in perpetuity	15 9	3,696 1 34 144 1 12	••	404 2 11 75 19 9	404 2 11 75 19 9
Totals	1,673	741,868 0 38	75 4 3	15,632 14 7	15,707 18 10

Table 30.—Statement showing the Total Number of Crown Tenants, with Area selected or held, the Yearly Rent payable, and Rent in Arrear on 31st March, 1896.

Tenures.		Total Number of Tenants.	Total Area hel such Tenan		Total Yearly Rental or Payments payable.	Total Amount of such Rents or Payments in arrear.
			A. R	. P.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
Deferred payment		2,249	331,928	39	24,270 16 11	1,158 14 1
Perpetual lease		2,677	746,403	27	26,411 19 0	4,061 9 8
Occupation with right of purchase		1,373		3	11,697 9 9	667 9 0
Lease in perpetuity		1,636	518,227 1	28	17,954 16 10	1,314 7 5
Agricultural lease		56	3,596 0	20	301 8 8	1,600 1 6
Homestead		51	5,984 1	34		
Mining Districts Land Occupation Act		69	2,931 1	19	146 11 3	
Village settlements—			•			
Deferred payment	!	124	1,963 2	20	522 3 10	8 1 2
Perpetual lease		277	4,748 2	3	902 7 4	227 8 7
Occupation with right of purchase		36	26 1	29	11 3 6	0 11 6
Lease in perpetuity		550	9,411 2	3	1,290 15 11	92 18 3
Village homestead special settlements-			•		,	
Perpetual lease		701	17,910 1	. 13	2,093 17 7	1,995 18 8
Lease in perpetuity		79	2,842 3	39	268 9 6	4 15 6
Special settlements			,			
Deferred payment		272	26,934 1	. 35	2,605 5 8	283 7 11
Perpetual lease		46		33	343 17 2	65 1 0
Lease in perpetuity		1.017		28	9,464 10 2	1,055 17 7
Improved farm settlements		421	39,152 0	0 (209 1 2*	35 6 3*
Small grazing-runs		528		26	23,213 2 9	1,205 15 6
Pastoral runs		828		36	81,911 14 6	741 0 8
Miscellaneous leases		1,403		39	8,877 6 9	579 4 8
Total		14,393		30	212,496 18 3	15,097 8 11
	••	14,000	11,127,071	, 50	212,100 10 6	10,00, 011
CHEVIOT ESTATE—		105	00 49A A	17	6 144 7 4	57 17 8
Lease in perpetuity	• • •	105	,	17	$\begin{bmatrix} 6,144 & 7 & 4 \\ 861 & 15 & 2 \end{bmatrix}$	18 8 6
Village-homestead special settlements	• •	88	,	14	""	49 8 10
Grazing farms	••	29	,	0	$\begin{bmatrix} 6,405 & 16 & 0 \\ 262 & 3 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$	
Pastoral runs	• • •	$\frac{2}{78}$		27	693 9 6	4 12 3
Miscellaneous Lands for Settlement Acts—	•••	10	4,000 1	Δ.	090 9 0	# 14 9
		205	96 700 1	1	9,332 14 7	404 2 11
Lease in perpetuity		335	36,798 1	. 1 : 37		75 19 9
Lease in perpetuity, village	• • •	31 14		9	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Special settlements, lease in perpetuity	•••		313 1		31 6 8	••
Small grazing-runs	• • •	· ·	919 1	<i>-</i>	91 0 8	
Totals		15,075	14,244,859 2	18	236,742 15 4	15,707 18 10

^{*} Not yet fixed, except for Wellington District.